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Showbill: 16 Class: AOHA J16 Pony Halter 49+in To 54in - 12&U 11 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1 (tie breaker), Judge 2, Judge 3

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Gary Koon

AOHA - WAHA

Boomer 

AOHA - WAHA

Grayson Beck

AOHA - WAHA

282

30.01

2 Gina Funderburg

AOHA - NASCA

Bella

AOHA - NASCA

Molli Claire Joiner

AOHA - NASCA

542

25.01

3 Orien J Brawley

AOHA - TVSCA

CVs I Own A Star

AOHA - TVSCA

Isabella Brawley

AOHA - TVSCA

681

21.01

4 Coyote Creek Farm

AOHA - SAHA

Miss Skip N Tough

AOHA - SAHA

Hattie Carter

AOHA - SAHA

730

17.01

5

Z
Jonathon Batson

AOHA - EAHA

Tributes Cinnamon Mist

AOHA - EAHA

Jonathon Batson

AOHA - EAHA

137

17.01

6 Shelby Wilson

AOHA - TVSCA

Gypsy

AOHA - TVSCA

Ava Smothers

AOHA - TVSCA

635

17.01

7

Z
Trevor Robertson

AOHA - COHA

Mocha

AOHA - COHA

Trevor Robertson

AOHA - COHA

758

12.00

8 Jamie Braswell

AOHA - NASCA

Heidi

AOHA - NASCA

Sarah Braswell

AOHA - NASCA

612

11.00

9 Telenna Jones

AOHA - WOHA

Thea

AOHA - WOHA

Temply Jones

AOHA - WOHA

566

7.00

10

Z
Keely Steeber

AOHA - GCA

Misty Malibu

AOHA - GCA

Keely Steeber

AOHA - GCA

388

5.00
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NP Mary Anne Beasock

AOHA - WOHA

Plaudits KC Guy

AOHA - WOHA

Addie Beasock

AOHA - WOHA

567

3.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

282
681
542
730
137
635
388
612
567
566

282
542
635
758
612
681
730
566
137
388

3rd Judge: 

282
137
542
681
730
758
635
566
612
567

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


